Series
variation
1952 1953
SCP*2
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG

HCM Series
C
How to order
Without switch
With switch
D Cushion
F Switch model no.
Note 2
H Option
I Accessory
Note 3
G
F
Switch quantity
E Stroke length
<Example of model number>
HCM-LB-40B-500-T2H-D-QI
Model: High energy absorption cylinder double acting
     Mounting style : axial foot type
     Bore size :     40mm
     Port thread type : Rc thread
     Cushion : both sides cushioned
     Stroke length : 500mm
     Switch model no. : proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1m
     With switch quantity : 2
     Option : Switch rail attached at shipment
     Accessory : rod eye
LB 40 500 T2H* QB D I
LB 40 500HCM
HCM
B I
A Mounting style
Note 1
Axial lead
wire
T0H*
T5H*
T8H*
T1H*
T2H*
T3H*
T3PH*
T2YH*
T3YH*
T2YFH*
T3YFH*
T2YMH*
T3YMH*
T2YD*
T2YDT*
T2JH*
Radial lead
wire
T0V*
T5V*
T8V*
T1V*
T2V*
T3V*
T3PV*
T2YV*
T3YV*
T2YFV*
T3YFV*
T2YMV*
T3YMV*
-
-
T2JV*
1 color indicator type
Without indicator light
1 color indicator type
1 color